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When What

Mon, Aug 5 - Fri, Aug 16, 2024  Fall Pre-Session

Tue, Aug 13, 2024  Final Grades Submission Begins

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  Late Enrollment Fee

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  Fall Class Work Begins

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  100% Refund, Nonrestrictive Drop/Add Deadline

Fri, Aug 30, 2024  Partial Refund, Restrictive Drop/Add Deadline

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  University Holiday

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Excessive Absence Alerts Due

Tue, Sep 24, 2024  Instructors May Begin Submitting Six-Week Grades

Wed, Oct 2, 2024  Six Week Grades Due By Noon From Faculty

Tue, Oct 8, 2024  Instructors May Begin Submitting Final Grades for Ses-
sions That End The First Eight Weeks

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  Deadline To File Graduation Application 

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  W Drop/Withdrawal Deadline

Mon, Nov 25 - Wed, Nov 27, 2024  Students’ Fall Break 

Thu, Nov 28 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  University Holiday

Mon, Dec 2 - Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Pre-Finals Week

Mon, Dec 2, 2024  Assigned W or F Drop/Withdrawal Deadline

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  Instructors May Begin Submitting Final Grades for All 
Fall Classes

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Fall Class Work Ends

Mon, Dec 9 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  Finals Week

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  Graduate Commencement

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Undergraduate Commencement

Wed, Dec 18, 2024  Final Grades Due Electronically From Faculty

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Final Grades For All Fall Courses Available on Official 
Transcripts

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 - Wed, Jan 1, 2025  University Holiday
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